
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Mileage discrepancy �agged

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  major issue

DISCREPANCY

2010 2015 2020
0

50K

100K

150K

07/08/2024 144,000 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

16/07/2024 144,000 Miles ADVERT

13/02/2024 139,389 Miles MOT

24/02/2023 134,357 Miles MOT

21/02/2022 129,561 Miles MOT

26/02/2021 121,673 Miles MOT

26/02/2020 117,915 Miles MOT

25/02/2020 117,915 Miles MOT

27/02/2019 101,319 Miles MOT

01/03/2018 93,932 Miles MOT

31/01/2017 82,884 Miles MOT

23/01/2016 7,000 Miles DVLA

16/01/2016 70,922 Miles MOT

10/01/2015 56,307 Miles MOT

18/01/2014 44,410 Miles MOT

22/01/2013 30,470 Miles MOT

20/02/2012 28,440 Miles MOT

15/02/2011 25,504 Miles MOT

08/02/2010 21,580 Miles MOT

12/02/2009 17,363 Miles MOT

12/02/2008 13,368 Miles MOT

AT RISK
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

28/08/2023 N/A 11 months

19/09/2016 28/08/2023 6 years 11 months

04/03/2005 19/09/2016 11 years 6 months

PLATE CHANGES

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR
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PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

13/02/2024

28/02/2025

139,389 Miles

557587492729

N/A

Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)). Nearside Front
Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Pass

13/02/2024

N/A

139,389 Miles

646803435393

All direction indicators not working (4.4.1 (a) (ii)). Front
Position lamp not working both (4.2.1 (a) (ii)). Hazard warning
lamps not �tted (4.4.1 (d))

Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)). Nearside Front
Suspension arm pin or bush worn but not resulting in
excessive movement (5.3.4 (a) (i))

N/A

Fail

24/02/2023

28/02/2024

134,357 Miles

741630436709

N/A

Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge Both (5.2.3
(e))

N/A

Pass

21/02/2022

28/02/2023

129,561 Miles

975745877618

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

26/02/2021

28/02/2022

121,673 Miles

510037019822

N/A

O�side Headlamp has a product on the light source but not
seriously reducing light output (4.1.4 (b))

N/A

Pass

26/02/2021

N/A

121,673 Miles

977139071442

Nearside Headlamp not working on main beam (4.1.1 (a) (ii))

O�side Headlamp has a product on the light source but not
seriously reducing light output (4.1.4 (b))

N/A

Fail
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26/02/2020

28/02/2021

117,915 Miles

121190650122

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

25/02/2020

N/A

117,915 Miles

192341470430

Nearside Headlamp not working on dipped beam (4.1.1 (a)
(ii)). O�side Front Brake pad(s) less than 1.5 mm thick (1.1.13
(a) (ii)). Nearside Headlamp aim not tested (4.1.2 (b))

N/A

N/A

Fail

27/02/2019

28/02/2020

101,319 Miles

608468282765

N/A

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Front brake
pads getting low

N/A

Pass

27/02/2019

N/A

101,319 Miles

177189736320

Nearside Front Headlamp not working on dipped beam (4.1.1
(a) (ii)). Nearside Front Tyre has ply or cords exposed (5.2.3 (d)
(ii)). O�side Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen
e�ectively (3.4 (b) (ii)). O�side Front Inner Suspension arm pin
or bush excessively worn Front bush (5.3.4 (a) (i)). Registration
plate lamp inoperative in the case of a single lamp or all lamps
(4.7.1 (b) (ii)). Nearside Windscreen wiper does not clear the
windscreen e�ectively (3.4 (b) (ii)). Nearside Front Inner
Suspension arm pin or bush excessively worn Front bush
(5.3.4 (a) (i))

Rear Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii)). Front brake
pads getting low. O�side Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/
worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Fail

01/03/2018

28/02/2019

93,932 Miles

657666430823

N/A

Nearside Front Front suspension has slight movement at a
wishbone pin or bush (2.5.A.1c)

N/A

Pass

31/01/2017

30/01/2018

82,884 Miles

640793260368

N/A

Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Pass
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31/01/2017

N/A

82,884 Miles

257306531484

Nearside Front Tyre tread depth below requirements of
1.6mm 195/60/15 (4.1.E.1). Parking brake lever has no reserve
travel (3.1.6b). O�side Front Tyre tread depth below
requirements of 1.6mm (4.1.E.1). Front Brake pad(s) less than
1.5 mm thick (3.5.1g). Nearside Windscreen wiper does not
clear the windscreen e�ectively 15inch (8.2.2)

Front brake disc worn, pitted or scored, but not seriously
weakened (3.5.1i). Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal
limit (4.1.E.1)

N/A

Fail

16/01/2016

21/01/2017

70,922 Miles

454421795081

N/A

Nearside Rear nail in tyre

N/A

Pass

10/01/2015

21/01/2016

56,307 Miles

625790815074

N/A

Child seat �tted not allowing full inspection of adult belt

N/A

Pass

18/01/2014

21/01/2015

44,410 Miles

566568114059

N/A

O�side Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
O�side Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1). Child
seat �tted not allowing full inspection of adult belt. O�side
Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.1g). Nearside Front Tyre
worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1). Nearside Rear Tyre worn
close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1). Nearside Front Brake pad(s)
wearing thin (3.5.1g)

N/A

Pass

22/01/2013

21/01/2014

30,470 Miles

658152323012

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

20/02/2012

04/03/2013

28,440 Miles

388641952024

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

15/02/2011

04/03/2012

25,504 Miles

199366041467

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

08/02/2010

04/03/2011

21,580 Miles

893139330072

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass
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12/02/2009

04/03/2010

17,363 Miles

753673849042

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

12/02/2009

N/A

17,363 Miles

772843349089

O�side Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen
e�ectively (8.2.2). Nearside Windscreen wiper does not clear
the windscreen e�ectively (8.2.2)

Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1).
O�side Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1). rear
wiper blade split

N/A

Fail

12/02/2008

04/03/2009

13,368 Miles

522803248019

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 144,000 Miles as of 07/08/2024

Vehicle Honda Civic

Trade Value £654

Retail Value £1,081

Supermarket Value £1,049

Independent Value £1,049

Franchise Value £1,111

144,000 Miles as of 07/08/2024

VRM HJ05LND

VIN SHHEU87705U406880

Retail £1,362 £1,060 £801

Trade £1,049 £816 £617
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36 Months / 90,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 90,000 Miles Expired Expired

72 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

14.5%

21.4%

64%

G

157 g/Km

£255

£140

£1,124

7,415 Annual Miles

£71.35

471 Miles

27 MPG

43 MPG

36 MPG

7

15

£376

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 07/08/2024 12:13, No Finance

07/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 07/08/2024 12:13, 3 Previous Keepers found

07/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 07/08/2024 12:13, No records found
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